
Website

A Turn On Jewelry Becca Plat becca@atoj.net https://www.gsofarmersmarket.org/

Botanic Aromatics Leslie 336 517 7596 botanicaromatics@gmail.com https://botanicaromatics.com/

Calathea Crafts Caroline DiGrance digrande.caroline@gmail.com @calathea.crafts on instagram

Cazimi Healing Ricky Bratz 919 597 0418 Ricky@cazimihealing.com www.cazimihealing.com

Chair Yoga Janae Wright wrightjanaelynn@gmail.com https://www.goddessreaper.com/

Citizens Climate Lobby Ellen Van Velsor 336 509 8927 ellenvanvelsor@gmail.com https://citizensclimatelobby.org/

Crown and Heart Mercantile Jeff Beck thefunctionalsuperfoodie@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/crownandheartmercantile

Delicious Elixirs Taress Ripple taress@deliciouselixirs.com https://deliciouselixirs.com

Dewdrop Viktoriya Saltzman bayanistka@icloud.com https://www.gsofarmersmarket.org/

Down to Earth Herbals Clanci Foxx down2earthherbs@gmail.com https://www.downtoearthherbalinfusions.com/

Earth and Iron Pottery Dani and Tood dani@earthandiron.org https://www.facebook.com/earthandironpottery

Earthen Vessel Lemondade/Tea Tanya earthanvessellemonade@gmail.com https://www.gsofarmersmarket.org/

Elk and Ivory Taylor Amos ivoryelkdesigns@gmail.com https://www.ivoryelkdesigns.com/shop

Emerald Owl Shelly Skeen 336 807 9864 shellykskeen@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/EmeraldOwlHerbalTeas

Face Painting Kaitlyn Broome klbroome92@icloud.com
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Farmers Market Flowers Shriley Broome 336 601-4625 farmersmarketflowers@gmail.com https://www.gsofarmersmarket.org/

Finn Music Finn Phoenix finn.phoenix.music@gmail.com https://www.finnphoenix.com/

Fox Fibre Cotton Carol Clay Carolclay3305@yahoo.com

Gate City Health Asheley Amusan ashley@gatecityhealth.com https://gatecityhealth.com/

Gifted Healing Massage and 
Bodywork LLC Ann-Jerrica Artis 336 448 3511 Giftedhealinglmbt@gmail.com https://giftedhealingmassage-bodywork.massagetherapy.com/

Handbagz & Gladragz Debby Loflin 336 887 3004 deb@HandbagzandGladragz.com www.HandbagzandGladragz.com

Hands of Light by Laura LLC Laura Arbaugh 336 355 0550 handsoflightbylaura@gmail.com Handsoflightbylaura.com

Hirsch Wellness Network Clay Thornton 336 209 0259 clay@hirschcenter.org https://www.hirschwellnessnetwork.org/

Hoey Farms Lukas Hoey 336 255 1474 luke12188@yahoo.com https://www.facebook.com/TheHoeyFarm/

Jeremiahs Ice Angie mlatac@jeremiahsice.com
jii5009@jeremiahsice.com

https://jeremiahsice.com/

Karen's Kreations Karen Gill 336 698 5330 k.marriott@ymail.com https://www.facebook.com/uniqueandpracticalsewingforyourhome/

Late Bloomers Coffee Co Angela Bloomer angela.blomer@gmail.com https://www.gsofarmersmarket.org/

Legal Aid of North Carolina Kayce Troutman 336 398 1726 kaycet@legalaidnc.org https://legalaidnc.org/

Lizzie's All natural Products Christen 
Funderburk 336-818-3075 productsbylizzie@gmail.com www.productsbylizzie.com

Ma' Secret Ingredient Christine Crawford masecretingredient@gmail.com https://www.gsofarmersmarket.org/
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Mimi's Soaps Carol Pryor mimisforeveryone@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/mimisoaps

Modern Day Hypnosis Lauren C Hall  lauren@moderndayhypnosis.com https://moderndayhypnosis.com/

Mystic Vibrations Christine Kline cttk154154@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/MysticVibrationsSoundBath

Nailahs Shea Camilia Majette nailahsshea@gmail.com www.nailahsshea.com

Natural Burial Deborah 336 327 2482 deborahparker57@gmail.com www.allsoulsnaturalburial.org

Out of the Garden Amber and Allison amcallan34@gmail.com
Education@outofthegardenproject.org

https://outofthegardenproject.org/

Raging Grannies Ferrilynn ferrilyn06@gmail.com

Reconsidered Goods Catena 412 260 6184 catena@reconsideredgoods.org https://www.reconsideredgoods.org/

Recycles Merritt White (336)370-9099 recyclesgso@gmail.com https://recyclesbikeshop.com/

Rooted Massage & Garden Studio Renee Kennedy 336 681 0109 reneekennedy71@gmail.com https://www.massagebook.com/therapists/rooted-massage-garden-studio

Sacred Space Reflexology Nancy Grace 336 279 4133 https://www.sacredspacereflexology.org/

Sacred Wellness Animal Reiki Lisa Garner lisa.sacredwellness@gmail.com www.sacredwellnessanimalreiki.com

Sonder Mind and Body Lauren C Hall  lauren@moderndayhypnosis.com https://www.sondermindandbody.com/

Sprkinkles Troy 336-508-3108 troy@sprinklesshrooms.com https://www.sprinklesshrooms.com/

Stretch Labs Nicolle Herzog 336 450-2084 greensborogm@stretchlab.com https://www.stretchlab.com/
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Structure, Stone & Sound Michelle Robbins 336 338 8246 structurestonesound@gmail.com www.massagebook.com/therapists/StructureStoneSound

Sustainably Yours Mobile Boutique Michelle Japp 336-669-2760 michelle@sustainablyyours.info Facebook.com/sustainablyyours. Instagram: 
@sustainablyyours336

Taco Brothers Food Truck Gary 336 777 6292  tacobrosnc@gmail.com https://tacobrosfoodtruck.com/

Tarot by Sky Sky Bradshaw tarotbysky@gmail.com https://www.tarotbysky.com/

Terra Temple Arts Nuit Moore nuitmoore@gmail.com https://www.etsy.com/shop/TerraTempleArts?ref=shop-header-
name&listing_id=78402108&from_page=listing

The Art of Dying Shourd Makers Ray Morrison 919 449 4977 rhillanmorrison@gmail.com https://www.artofdying.earth/ 

The Lane Exchange Brit Amerson thelaneexchange@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/p/The-Lane-Exchange-100085502654747/

The Nurture Center for Families Hope Robinson 646 344-2624 Imhopepatience@icloud.com

Timber and Sprout Scott Faber timberandsprout@bellsouth.net https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61555826816298

Triad Composting Service Rachael Hunt triadcompostservice@gmail.com triadcompostservice@gmail.com

Triad Health Center Elise Schwartz - Dr. 
Schwartz 336 288 4677 elise@triadhealthcenter.com https://triadhealthcenter.com/

Valhalla Organics Ruby Reid (541) 708-1279 info@valhallaorganics.org https://Valhallaorganics.org

Wellness Collective Emily stephensemily@hotmail.com https://www.vagaro.com/thepeartreewellnesscollective

Willow Weaver of caskets Sarah Laswell 678 994 2988 Mossandthistlefarm@gmail.com https://www.mossandthistlefarm.com/

You Can Vote Dominique Bradley dominique@youcanvote.org https://www.youcanvote.org/


